
CURRAWARNA/WAGGA VIA OLD NARRANDERA RD ROUTE S216   ( BUS 9)
BSAR EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26   From 10.11.2025

AM/PM Location

am
6:45

1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650 

am
7:35

"BULLS RUN STATION", via CURRAWARNA 2650 

am
7:38

ROPING POLE RD CNR, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

am
7:46

RMB 1790, VIA CURRAWARNA 

am
7:49

OLD NARRANDERA RD, CURRAWARNA STOP 

am
7:52

175A OLD NARRANDERA RD, CURRAWARNA 2650

am
7:53

CNR MUNDOWY RD, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

am
7:56

MILLWOOD RD CNR, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

am
7:58

EAST MILLWOOD RD CNR, VIA WAGGA 2650 

am
7:59

1818 OLD NARRANDERA RD, EUBERTA

am
8:00

KNEEBONES RD, EUBERTA 2650 

am
8:03

CNR TOOYAL RD, EUBERTA 2650 

am
8:07

CNR FLETCHERS LANE, EUBERTA 2650 

am
8:08

CNR ELDERSHAWS RD, VIA WAGGA 2650 

am
8:11

CNR BECKS LANE, VIA WAGGA 2650 

am
8:13

428 OLD NARRANDERA RD, WAGGA

am
8:16

PINE GULLY ROAD, WAGGA Bus Stop

am
8:21

A038500 - THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE FARRER ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am
8:32 A011970 - NORTH WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL HAMPDEN AVENUE, WAGGA WAGGA 

2650

am
8:35

A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL GURWOOD STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am
8:37 A011981 - SOUTH WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL 140 EDWARD STREET, WAGGA 

WAGGA 2650

am
8:39 A020591 - WAGGA WAGGA HIGH SCHOOL + A041440 - KILDARE CATHOLIC COLLEGE  

EDMONSON STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am
8:51

A015212 - TURVEY PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL 31 HALLORAN STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am
8:56

A042335 - SAINT MARY MACKILLOP COLLEGE FERNLEIGH ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am
8:59

A024242 - HENSCHKE PRIMARY SCHOOL 103 FERNLEIGH ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am
9:07

1 SAXON ST, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 



CURRAWARNA/WAGGA VIA OLD NARRANDERA RD ROUTE S216   ( BUS 9)
BSAR EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26   From 10.11.2025

AM/PM Location

pm
15:12

1 SAXON ST, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 

pm
15:25

A031500 - LUTHERAN SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA) TAMAR DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
15:31

A042335 - SAINT MARY MACKILLOP COLLEGE , FERNLEIGH RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
15:33

A024242 - HENSCHKE PRIMARY SCHOOL BOURKE ST , WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
15:35

A015212 - TURVEY PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL BLAMEY STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
15:40 A020591 - WAGGA WAGGA HIGH SCHOOL MACEAY STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 & 

A041440 - KILDARE CATHOLIC COLLEGE EDMONDSON STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
15:57 A011981 - SOUTH WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL 140 EDWARD STREET, WAGGA 

WAGGA 2650

pm
16:02

A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL GURWOOD STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
16:06 A011970 - NORTH WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL HAMPDEN AVENUE, WAGGA WAGGA 

2650

pm
16:13

A038500 - THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE FARRER ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm
16:16

CNR RIVER/OLD NARRANDERA RDS, WAGGA 2650 

pm
16:19

428 OLD NARRANDERA RD, WAGGA

pm
16:21

CNR BECKS/OLD NARRANDERA RD, VIA WAGGA 2650 

pm
16:23

CNR ELDERSHAWS RD, WAGGA 2650 

pm
16:25

CNR FLETCHERS LNE, VIA WAGGA 2650 

pm
16:29

CNR TOOYAL RD, EUBERTA 2650 

pm
16:31

CNR KNEEBONES RD, EUBERTA 2650 

pm
16:33

1818 OLD NARRANDERA RD, EUBERTA

pm
16:34

CNR EAST MILLWOOD RD, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

pm
16:37

MILLWOOD RD CNR, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

pm
16:40

MUNDOWY/OLD NARRANDERA RDS, VIA CURRAWARNA 

pm
16:41

175A OLD NARRANDERA RD, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

pm
16:43

OLD NARRANDERA RD, CURRAWARNA STOP 

pm
16:44

RMB 1790 VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

pm
16:55

CNR ROPING POLE RD, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

pm
16:57

BULLS RUN STATION, VIA CURRAWARNA 2650 

pm
17:35

1 SAXON ST, WAGGA WAGGA 2650 


